DECISION

of the Central Election Commission of the Republic of Azerbaijan on the registration of the agents of the National Front Party in the early Presidential elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan, appointed to February 7, 2024

In the early Presidential elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan appointed to February 7, 2024, the National Front Party, the candidate of which has been registered to the Presidency of the Republic of Azerbaijan, appointed agents and submitted relevant documents to the Central Election Commission for the registration of these persons.

CEC conducted investigation in period and case defined by the Election Code (hereinafter referred to as - the Election Code) and determined bases for registration of these persons.

Taking the above-mentioned as a basis and pursuant to Articles 19.4, 19.14, 28.2, 28.4, 72 and 186 of Election Code of the Republic of Azerbaijan, CEC **decldes**:

- 1. In the early Presidential elections of the Republic of Azerbaijan appointed to February 7, 2024, the following persons shall be registered as agents of the National Front Party:
- Elchin Vahid Hasanov
- Murad Valeh Alishov
- Ganbar Garash Ahmadov
- Kamil Mohbali Babayev
- Mahammad Vidadi Asadullazade
- Dayandur Mikayil Taghiyev
- Sarkhan Mehti Taghiyev
- Sarvaz Huseyn Askarov
- Eldaniz Yusif Khudiyev
- Zakir Turab Abbasov
- Ilgar Piri Dadashov
- Ulviyya Jahandar Shixiyeva
- Oktay Telman Alisgandarov
- Mirdamat Mirgiyas Sariyev
- Behbud Tarlan Abbasov
- Esmira Zahir Abbasova

| Shirvani Hummat Gasimov | _ | Shirvani | Hummat | Gasimov |
|---|---|----------|--------|---------|
|---|---|----------|--------|---------|

2. This decision shall be enforced since the day of its publication.

CEC Chairman Mazahir Panahov

CEC Secretary Arifa Mukhtarova

CEC Secretary Mikayil Rahimov